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FAGE # 1
RACE
PL#
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DIV
PL#

DWRODJONUDLW R -

NAME

CHARLES ALEXANDER

DAVID OTTAWAY
CASEY REINKING
JEFF SHAVER
DAN STEFANISKO
JEFF STEIN
JOE STEIMITZ
ROBERT TAPIA
EDDIE BOMBER
BOE HERNI‘ON
HANK LAWSON
ALEX GONZALEZ
FAUL FRENCH
MARK GYOREY
MIKE BROOKES
DAVE EAGLE
PAUL GYOREY
DESMOND KNUCKEY
CRAIG WELCH
MARK MAGEE
LLOYD JOHNSON
DON HICKAN
ANTHONY KING
VICTOR DIAZ
DAVID RIVERA
CHUCK GODODMEN
JIM BORDONI
JOHN FETERS
FRANK RUONA
MIKE BERGKAMP
MIKE WODDWARD
BARBARA ACOSTA
JOHN GALLETTA

ALEX COVARRUBIAS

ARMANDO LAGUNAS
ROGER ZOLLDAN
SHEVAN BUTCHER
BOB HENDERSON
JOHN FERMNANDEZ
ERNIE MORUA

CARLOS SIQUEIRDS

TOM ROSS

RON NELSON

NEK. BUTTERFIELD
FAT DOLAN

TIM PROPECK
JACK WHEELER
CARL CuLL
WIKTOR GREGER
TIM SHEELER

HOMETOWN

SANTA CLARA
OAKLAND
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SUNNYVALE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
CAMPBELL
SUNNYVALE
S5AN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
RICHMOND
SAN FRANCISCO
SUNNYVALE
CAMPBELL
CAMFBELL
LOS ALTOS
AN JOSE
5AN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
SAN FRANCISCO
GILROY

"SANTA CLARA

FREMONT
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
NEWARK
SAN JOSE
SAN JDSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
BELHMONT
SARATOGA
MILFITAS
CUPERTINO
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

AGE

23
26
30
27
25
27
al
28
26
26

23
29
26
23
28

36
25
30
30
35
30
20
19
30
34
a3
41
a3
21
29
43
18
30
40
28
37
22

29
29
a4
30

24

40
45_

41
as
a3

TIME

14125
14:34
14:36
14:54
14:59
15:00
15:10
15:10
15:22
15:34
15137
15:42
15:45
15:47
15:59
16:00
15:23
16:24
16133
16:37
16:3%
16:40
16:43
16:44
16:44
156:48
14:598
16:58
16:5%
17:02
17:06
17:08
17:11
17319
17:20
17:21
17:32
17:32
17:34
17:37
17352
17:54
18:01
18:01
18:03
18:07
18:0%9
1B8:10
18:11

18212

DIVISION
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20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-3%9
30-39
30-39
20-29
14-19
30~-39
30-39
30-39
4G-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
14-19
30-39
40~-49
20-29
30-39
20-2%
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-3%
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30~-3%9
30-39

NUMB

i
377
131
132
&89
133

73
773

136
76
634

137
652
702
138
312
155
143

78
524
310
495
176
613
532

s
63
151
113
134
&26
6195
669
62
225
144
766
707
782
154
648
636
628
&75
4561
523
279
928
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RACE
PL#

51
52
33
54
55
56
57
58
59
&0
61
&2
463
64
&5
66
&7
&8
&9
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
a2
83
84
85
=13
87
238
&89
20
71
92
23
24
o5
g6
e7
Q8
q9
100

DIV
FL#

NAME

RICH LASK
JEROME WOEHL
LESLIE MCMULLIN
ALEX VAGO
RICHARD DOLAN
GREG KINDISI
FHUDC TRAN

PAUL STAVOLONE
DOUG MULLINS
SHERI MC CARROLL
1AN MCFADYEN
TERRY MULLEN
CESARIO RODRIBUEZ
BECK SIMMIE-KESCKER
ERROL YAMAT
WILLIAM FLODBERG
MIKE SMITH
RICHARD TAYLOR
CHRIS JERMAN
BRUCE ARVIN
GEORGE RAGAN

BO CRANE

DENNIS MINATO
BARA ZIMMER

TOM WORRELL

BOB JOOLIN
DENNIS DILLON
STEVE GENTRY
MIKE MIRAMONTES
WILLIAM SAGE
DAVID POGUE
RAYMOND HURTADO
MIKE LEE

ROE CHAPMAN

DEE BALTZER

JON ALOTA

HETTY GONGORA
DON GRIVALVA

RAY PIVA
GARRAND LOOK
TOMMY ERAVO
JULIE L HEUREUX
CURTIS RBYRD

PALL KOWALSKI
PETER SMITH
IRENE SUZUKI
BRAD FREDERICKSON
ALLEN BECKER
JOHN GALASKI
FRANK. RIVERA

HOMETOWN

FT ORD

SAN JOSE
OAKLAND

SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SARATOGA
FREMONT
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
EAN MARTIN
SARATOGA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
PALO ALTO
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
MILPITAS
STANFORD
SAN JOSE
AROMAS

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
MONTEREY
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN FRANCISCO
LOS GATOS
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
HOLLISTER

AGE

19
42
36
47
24
21
19
41
32
23
25
a4
35
35

53
23

4G
40
a9
37
35
33
4h
39
43
32
30
26
40
38
20
28
50
30
21
28
61

31
25
32
27

26

23
28 -

34

o]
<

15

TIME

18:14
18:15
18:18
18:20
18:23
18:28

- 18129

18:30
18:31
i8:33
18:33
i8:34
18:39
18:42
18146
i8:49
18:50
18:51
18:53
18:53
18:54
iB:54
18:55
18:57
19:04
12:05
19:05
19106
19106
19:07
19:07
19:13
19:15
12:17
19:17
19117
19:18
19:19
19122
19:24
19:25
19:24
19530
i7:34
17:35
19:36
19:37
19:40
19:41
19:44

DIVISION

14-19
40-4%9
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
14-19
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
S50-5%9
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-37
4049
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
20~-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
L0-69
30-39
30-39
Z0-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
14-19
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FACE

5152
5:52
9:53
S5:54
5:59
5:56
5196
5557
5157
5:58
5258
5:58
&:00
&:01
6:02
&303
6303
6104
&:04
6:04
613105
6:05
&e05
61086
&£:08
5308
6:08
6:08
&:08
6:09
6:09
5:11
6:11
be12
6:12
6:12
6312
6213
6:14
614
6115
6813
b:16
4317
&:18
6:18
5:18
6:19
63120
6321 °

NUMB

622
703

.ai1

450
141
101
543
548
159
152
474
616
401

74
467
262
536
443
768
697
524
644
783

75
364

56
845

21

354
406
&85
296
112
118
209
774
549
25
625
230
654
135
47
319
961
79
26
216
268
610"
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RACE DIV :

PL# PL# NAME HOMETOWN AGE TIME DIVISION PACE  NUMB
101 35 RICH WILDER MT VIEW 31 19:45 M 30-39 6:21 &N
102 34 KEN MASURAT SAN JOSE 29 19:47 M 20-29 6222 4693
103 4 CONNIE NELSON SAN JOSE 32 19:48 F 30-39 6:22 153
104 35 LARRY MARTINEZ SAN JOSE 28 19:49 M 20-29 6222 627
105 36 GEORGE MUSANTE SAN JOSE 32 19:50 M 30-32 6:23 361
106 3& ROBERT THOMPSON SUNNYVALE 28 19:51 M 20-29 63123 444
107 37 ROBIN OWENS SAN JOSE 25 19252 M 20-29 6£:23 694
108 37 BIRK MC CANDLESS RIALTO 39 19:52 M 30-39 6223 130
109 38 HEREB TOPY SANTA CLARA 39 12:55 H 30-39 &:24 136
110 39 EDDIE WILSON C7? _ 39 12:37 M 30-3%2 6:25 653
111 40 HIKE MICHAELS RIALTO 36 12:38 M 30-39 &:25 129
112 &  SUZANNE KOWALSKI FREMONT 2 12:39 F 20-279 6:25 320
113 5 KATIE SCOTT SANTA CRUZ 34 20:00 F 30-39 b:28 415
i14 38 JAY KEITH SANTA CLARA 26 20:01 M 20-29 6326 646
115 17 ED STORM SAN JOSE 44 2003 M 40-4%7 &:27 698
116 39 ALAN HUME RIALTO 28 20:06 M 20-29 6:28 295
117 18 EDWARD TANAKA FREMDNT 40 20:08 M 40-49 6:28 442
118 12 RICHARD BRUNDLE SAN JOSE 43  20:08 M 40-49 &:28 - 501
119 40 CRAIG PIETROW SANTA CRUZ 23 20:13 M 20-29 &:30 647
120 6  RODNEY UNDERWOOD FT ORD 12 20:16 M 14-19 6:31 527
121 41 ALEX CONTESSE SAN JOSE 30  20:116 H 30-39 6131 102
122 20 TIM RILEY SAN JOSE 43 20:16 M 40-49 &334 378
123 42 PATRICK MC GOFF FLEASANTON 39 20:22 M 30-39 6:33 341
124 41 RICHARD ALVAIN RIALTO 2% 20:23 M 20-29 6:33 122
125 43 FRANCIS PETERS SAN JOSE 36 20:24 M 30-32 H:34 640
126 7 FRANCINE NUNLEY SANTA CLARA 26 20:23 F 20-29 a:34 80
127 42 MARK BIAGINI SAN JOSE 26 20:27 M 20-29 &34 779
128 8 ROCHELLE ZOLNA RIALTO 21 20:29 F 20-29 5:35 126
129 44 LEONARDO STOUTE SAN JOSE 35 20:30 M 30-39 65:35 655
130 43 KEM LONCHAR MILPITAS 29 20:31 M 20-29 &:36 472
131 45 DON KD CUPERTIND 33 203132 ™M 30-39 &3136 314
132 21 MARTIN DEGGELLER FALO ALTOD 43  20:33 M 40-4%9 5136 709
133 1 BARE ZOLLDAN FREMONT 40  20:34 F 40-49 &:37 844
134 44 RICK HILLS SAN JOSE 23  20:35 M 20-29 6:37 778
135 4 RICHARD WADE MORGAN HILL 50  20:35 M 50-59 &:37 457
136. 45 TODD LE BLANC CAHFBELL . 21 20:35 © 20-29 6:37 191 =
137 46 MARK WONG SAN JOSE a1 20:36 M 30-39 &:37 465 j
138 22 BILL THOMPSON SAN JOSE 42 20:37 M 30-49 6:38 103
139 9 EILEEN SCHMITT SUNNYVALE 26 20:37 - F 20-29 &:38 140
140 1 1AN JERHAN SAN JOSE 10 20:44 M 13%U 6140 7469
141 23 ALLAN MINER LOS BATOS 2 20:45 M 40-49 &40 351
142 47 MARCO SCARDINA SAN JOSE 30 20:46 M 30-39 5:41 407
143 24 RICK VIGIL S5AN JOSE 49  20:46 M 40-49 6:41 542
144 25 ROBERT FOWLER SAN JOSE 44  20:48 M 40-49 G141 285
145 26 MICHAEL TOMAS SANT& CRUZ 42 20:49 M 40-49 &:42 534
146 48 BEN FASANO SAN JOSE 3% 20:14%9 M 30-39 6:42 623
147 44 RICHARD NOBLE LIVERMORE 28 20:50 M 20-29 4£:42 349
148 5 JIM BENSON SARATOGA 52  20:50 M S0-59 6:42 761
149 4% JA FERGUSON SANTA CLARA 32 20:51 M 30-39 &:42 27
130 27 FRON SANDBERG  MOLINE, IL 46 20:51 M40-49 6:42 194
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PAGE & 4
RACE
FL&

151
152
153
154
155
156
137
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
1467
168
1569
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
17

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
1856
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
135
196
197
198
199
200

DIv
FL#

286
50
10
47
S1
48
&
29
2
30
49
52
31
8
11
6
32
S50
53
o4
33
51
52
34
3
53
2
34
12
13
2
S6
35
g
o7
14
58
7
a9
&0
34
1
37
o3
&1
62
38
&3
56
&4

NAME

TOM ZADES

W SHIRADO

JAN PARIS

DAVID TIPTON
JIM OWENS

KEVIN WALTERS
JOAN WIGGIN
CHARLES SNYGG
PEREZ ERACLIO
CHARLIE ONO
GREG KALKANIS
JOHN THURAU
GARY FILIZETTI
BRETT BENNETT
JULIE DAELLENEBACH
GEOFFREY DODSON
RAY CASS

JAMES BROOKS
STEFHEN TYRRELL
DARYL WALKER
GUS VITTANEAL
NICHOLAS FANG
WILLIAM SOWARD
JACK ROSA

SCOTY PINKERTON
RICK COTTA

TONY MARTINEZ
TODD ZEMAN

JUNE VONROTZ
ANN STIER

BOB ROSS

DONALD WEIL
FPAUL BIBER
FHILLIP SERRATO
RICHARD HAGARTY
SALLY ROEHNER
TIMOTHY SCHMAL
REEECCA DARDIS
BOB GARCIA
JAMES LLEGARRA
DENNIS HOWE
VERONICA CRUZ
JERRY HILL
KEVIN YORK

MIKE YATES
MICKEY CLARK
JOHN THOMAS
ROCKY COLLINS
ALAN FRANCIS
ANDREW KOLODZIEJ

HOMETOWN

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
EAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
LOS GATOS
SANTA CLARA
MILPITAS

FT ORD
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
FT ORD
RIALTO

SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN MATED
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
RIALTO

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
MENLO PARK
L.O5 GATOS
5AN JOSE
LaOs GATOS
SAN JOSE
SARN JOSE
5AM JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
REDWOCD CITY
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
RIALTO
MILFITAS
S5AN JOSE
SAN JOSE
NOVATOD

SAN JOSE
SAN JDOSE
SAN JOSE

AGE

43
32
29
29
38
26
34
48
19
43
28
a3
42
18
23
52
42
22
34
39
41
28
29
44
24
34

24
29
24
61
38
45
15
39
22
30
a1
39
a9
44
i1
40
29
30
24
a8
39
24
32

TIME

20352
20:52
20:52
20:53
20:5%5
20156
20:56
20:58
21:02
21:03
21107
21:10
21312
21:14
21115
21115
21:18
21:18
21:18
21:19
21:19
21:19
21:20
21:20
21:20
21121
21323
21:25
21:27
21:2

21:28
21:30
21130
21:31
21331
21:32
21133
21:34
21:34
21:24
21:35
2136
21338
21:45
21:46
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:48

21739

DIVISION
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40-49
30-39
20-29
20~-29
30-39
20~-29
30-39
40-49
14-19
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
14-19
20-29
20-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
30~-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
13%U
20-29
20-29
20-29
&0-69
30-39
40-49
14-19
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-3%
30-3%
40-49
13%U
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
‘30-39

FPACE

6343
6143
&143
6243
6:43
644
b:44
62144
bi3dbh
6246
&147
63248
6249
6:30
6:50
4:50
613151
5151
6:51
6:51
6351
6:51
&:52
6:52
6£:52
65352
6153
633
&:54
6:34

oo oo d

~J ~J

®F gy 98 gp B8 g T  ap

gggggmw&gmmmmmmmggg

NN~ ~Nr 0000000 OO

«J
<
[l

7:01

NUME

674
420
139
449
378
99
463
429
704
376
304
82
a9
638
143
251
670
639
123
458
160
381
430
666
530
128
335
922
456
150
405
459
544 -
620
684
97
a11
142
270
677
659
239
121
470
184
656
526
231
91
316
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PAGE # 5
RACE
- PLH#

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
22

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
243
249

-
-

DIV
PL#

65
b&
&7
57

74
15

8
58
&8
16
10
39

8
39
&9
60
70
71

9
40
b
61
73

74

17
41
18
73
42
10
76
77
11

g
78
19
&2
10
19
12
43
44
13
43
BO
81
82

2
11
63

NAME

HAMID RASTI
WARREN DOLESHEL
RAYMOND RAMIREZ
ART COURVILLE
NEF VILLAVIEAL
CHERYL SFENCER
GEORGINA AMADOR
MURRAY WALLACE
STEFHEN PARRY
BETH DUEY

CHIF WATTS
JOSEFPH HUIZAR
MARK BUCHMAN

LAWRENCE PERCIVAL

JEFFREY ISOZAKI

DANIEL ROSENBAUM

CHARLES VACEK
DAVID BICKNELL

LEONARD WHITLOCK

DAVID EDRINGTON
LONNY TAJII
MARC COHEN

MARK BEAM

BILL LOMERGAN
LINDA CARLSON
GORDON CHAPMAN
MINDY HESS
KERRY TAJII
CHUCK GREENE
JOHN BORDENAVE
TIM MC GAW
RUSS5 DANIELSON
DON KLINGEOROD
LOUISE PENDER
JAMES SHURTER
DONNA OGONOWSKY
DAVID BERGAM

CHRISTINE MOORING

GUY LASNIER
BERNARD STEVENS
ROGER FISHER
RICH FPERRY

RICK MILLINGTON
MARK. FRANICH
DDUG KONG

MARTY RATEAU
CAM IRELAND

MARY ANN SULLIVAN

BRAD HALL
RICHARD TODD

HOMETOWN

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
S5AN JOSE
FREMONT

CAMPBELL
CUPERTIND
SAN JDSE
SAN JOSE

SANTA CLARA

FREMONT
SAN JOSE
MILFITAS
LA

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
FALD ALTO
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
HOLLISTER
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
HAYWARD
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
RIALTO

SANTA CLARA

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
CAMPBELL
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SANTA CLARA

CONCORD

FALDO ALTO
SAN JOSE
CUPERTINO

MONTE SEREND

SAN JOSE
LOS GATOS
LOS ALTOS
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SaN JOSE
SAN JOSE
CONCORD

AGE

35
34
34
28
51
26
30
27
20
28
18
41
S0
25

23
37
36
52
46
a2
27
32
32
29
44
28
34
41
53
31
37
a3
38
36
26

30
a3
58
a4
40
=7
43
36

35
30

44
18
26

TIME

21:50
2151
21:52
2152
21:54
21:56
21:57
21:58
22:01
22:03
22105
22:06
22:08
22:09
22:11
Al B |
22:12
22:14
22116
Zarld
22:18
22:20
22:21
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:28
22130
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:35
22:39
22136
22:136
22:36
22:43
22:44
22:44
22:47
22:49
22:4%
22:50
22150
22:51
22151
22:52
22:52

22:53

DIVISION

30-3%9
30-39
20-29
=0-59
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
14-19
40-49
S0-59
20~-29

20-29
30-39
30-39
S0-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
20~-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
30~3%
530-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
2029
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-~49
=0-59
40~49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
14-19
2029

T T XTTITIMNIAINMNITNIIIZETIINEINIAITIITAITIIZIZIZIZIZINZITINNIIIZIX

30-39

30-39 -

PACE  NUMB
7:01 a8
7:02 706
7:02 521
7:02 238
7:02 455
7:03 431
7303 203
7:04 549
7:05 383
7105 &7
7:06 53353
7:06 294
7:07 764
7:07 765
7:08 297
7:08 42
7:08 116
7:09 43S
7:10 4462
7:10 254
7:10 440
7:11 &88
Tk 475
7112 24
7:12 119
7:12 842
7213 125
7:14 439
7:14 277
7:14 667
ZalS 186
7:15 240
7116 311
7:16 614
7316 422
7:16 374
7:148 b1
7:18 682
7:19 42
7:19 433
7:20 261
7:20 786
7320 349
7121 266
7:21 317
7:21 117
7:21 618
7:21 437
7:21 767
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PAGE # &
RACE DIV
PL# PL# NAME HOMETOWN AGE TIME  DIVISION FPACE  NUMB
251 3 JOE HICKMAN RICHMOND 8 22:55 M 133U 73122 522
232 14 RICH WESTER CAMPBELL 50 22:53 M 50-59 7:22 632
253 83 ROBERT BARR SAN JOSE 36 22:56 M 30-39 7122 211
254 &4 0OSCAR HERNANDEZ RIALTO ' 2 22:56 M 20-29 7:22 110
235 84 MICHAEL PIELLUSCH SAN JOSE 39  Z22:57 M 30-3%9 7:23 662
236 46 JOHNNIE LONARDO CAMPBELL 47  22:57 M 40-49 7323 329
257 &5 ROB FISHER SAN JOSE 29 22:58 M 20-29 T3 260
258 85 RALPH GREENE CAMPBELL 38 22:59 M 30-39 7:23 278
259  8& JOE BABAUTA SAN JOSE 38  23:00 M 30-39 7:24 633
260 B7 GARY KELMENSON SAN JOSE 37  23:01 M 30-39 7:24 710
261 66 TIM MODRE SAN JOSE 27 23:06 M 20-29 T:26 687
262 4 AARON HMORRIS SANTA CLARA ? 23:06 M 138U 7:26 358
263 88 WAYNE MORRIS SANTA CLARA 32 23:06 M 30-39 7:26 360
264 1 STEPHANIE YOWEK RIALTO 19 23:0? F 14-19 7:27 109
265 89 BILL ARMSTRONG ATHERTON 38  23:10 M 30-39 7:2 77
266 67 CEDRIC VANZURA SANTA CLARA 20 23:11 M 20-29 . 727 30
267 47 DICK CONNIFF SAN JOSE 40 23:11 M 40-49 7:27 843
268 68 ED VILLATCRO FPLEASANTON 22  23:13 H 20-29 7:28 692
269 &9 MICHAEL SCHNEIDER SAN JOSE 28 23:14 M 20-29 7128 7482
270 20 MARGARET BURNETT LOS ALTOS 27 23:16 F 20-29 7:29 478
271 ?0 MARK BURNETT LOS ALTOS 3¢ 23:16 M 30-39 7129 477
272 70 PATRICK MONAHAN SAN JOSE 25  23:18 M 20-27 7230 777
273 48 PHIL DESAUTELL SAN JOSE 40 22:20 M 40-49 T:30 643
274 49 MIKE SMITH SAN RAMON 42 23:21 M 40-49 7:30 3529
275 21 RON THUMANN SAN JOSE 36  23:21 M 30-3% 7:30 447
276 32 JOE OLIVEIRA FREMONT 35 23:24 M 30-39 731 375
277 71 LARRY RISTOW SANTA CLARA 29 23325 M 20-29 7:32 787
78 93 THOM HOGAN CUFERTINO 35  23:25 M 30-3% 7:32 619
279 94 ROBERT ROGERS REDWOOD CITY - 38  23:26 M 30-39 7:32 403
280 72 PHIL VAN ETTEN SAN JOSE 27  23:26 M 20-29 7:32 743
281 72 GEDRBE HOLMES SAN JOSE 24 23:27 MW 20-29 7:32 471
282 74 WEY TAN CUPERTINO 27 23:28 M 20-29 7333 538
283 50 STEVE RUTLEN SAN JOSE 40  23:28 M 40-49 7:33 3?6
284 11 DEBBIE SCHROEDER SAN JOSE 31 23:29 F 30-37 7:33 412
285 95 RICHARD SCHROEDER SAN JOSE 38 23:29 M 30-39 733 413
286 96 MIKE SULLIVAN SAN JOSE 39 23:30 M 30-39 7:33 7S
287 97 FRANK GUARASCID SAN JOSE 32 23:31 M 30-39 7:34 280
288 21 PAT ERBST LOS GATOS 20 23:34 F 20-29 7835 256
289 22 ROSALIE LUSHBOUGH MOUNTAIN VIEW 29 "22:34 F 20-29 7:35 333 -
290 15 RONALD SCHILLING SAN JOSE S0 23:37 M 50-59 7:36 410
291 o1 DICK ERBST LOS GATOS 47 23:39 1 40-49 7:36 255
292 52 ROGER BOUSHEY SAN JOSE 45 23:40 M 40-49 7137 221
293 23 CHRIS COOKSON SAN JOSE 21 23:41 F 20-29 T eaat o 2an
294 75 JEFFREY BENNETT MT VIEW 27  23:42 M 20-29 7:37 691
295 24 NANCY SANFILIFPD SANTA CLARA 2 23:43 F 20-29 738 699
296 53 PHIL SIMS SAM JOSE 44" 23:44 M 40-49 7:38 &30
297 25 COLLEEN MC GARRY SAN JOSE 28 23:46 F 20-29 732 339
298 2 CARLY KO CUPERTINO 9 ° 23:46 F 13%U 7:32 313
299 76 JIM CASHMAN SAN JOSE 28 23:47 M 20-29 7:39 525
300 16 NYLE CEARLOCK MORGAN HILL 92 23:48 M S0-59 7:39 537 -
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PAGE # 7
RACE
PL#

301
302
303
304
303
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
38
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
3335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
344
347
348
349
330

DIV
PL#

54
77
55
98
99
25
12
100
27
=
s
101
2B
17
78
13
102

-,
f

80
14
S6
18
29
1?
81
103
30
104
82
31
57
58
59
15
16

-
‘<

105
&0
32
ol

3
4

106
83

107
17
&2

108
84
85

NAME

BOE HOY

RUSSELL IIMURA
DOUGLAS THREET
STEVE OLSON

JEFF PIFER

JULIA SHORT
SUSAN ERDEI

JON ENDOW

RENEE FRIAS
DIANE BROMSTEAD
JOANNE HALL
DAVID KAVANAGH
NINA JANSSON
RICH COLLINS
CHRISTOFHER FORD
CANDY HALE

BILL EBERLE
DUANE BELL
GERALD DIVIS
BONNIE LAIRD
KERT DAVIS
DARRELL OUALLS SR
COLLEEN MURRAY
BEORGE ROSCH
TODD SCHIRTZINGER
BRENT SHIRAMIZU
JENNIFER COPFO
VINCE ANDERSON
DAVID SHIMIZU
MICHELLE SWANTEK
PETE DANNA

BUS REICHEL

BR1J BANDA
CARMEN PERRY
FELICE LOFICCOLO
RON SCHENONE
DARRELL CORTEZ
ROBERT SIONFRIDED
KIM ATTEBERY
MOISES JARAMILLO
JEANNE NIXON

PAT BURGER
ALBERT BECKER
CLAY HUDISON
LARRY GIESEKE
DEIDRE FOFOLIZIO
MICHAEL POPOLIZIO
DANIEL KIKUCHI
DAVID CROFFER
VICTOR VIERRA

HOMETOWN

SAN JOSE

MT VIEW

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
MORGAN HILL
oAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
MORGAN HILL
SUNNYVALE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN LEANDRO
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SAN JOSE
LOS GATOS
RIALTO

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
MILPITAS
SANTA CLARA
L.OS GATOS
SUNNYVALE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
NEWARK

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
LIVERMORE
SAN JOSE
SAaN JOSE
MORGAN HILL
CAMPBELL
CONCORD

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
CAMFBELL
FREMONT

AGE

49
24

34
28
a3z
32

=
“

i} 3
51
31
25
54
29
32
39
20
23
38
45
52
21

24
34
25
32
25
24
33
42
47
37
31
54
30
41

>
i

45
50
52
39

=
25

30

39

4z
34
24
29

TIME

23:51
23153
23155
23:56
23:58
23:58
243100
24:01
24:02
24:03
24:06
24106
24:07
24:10
24:13
24:14
24316
24:18
24:20
24:21
24:24
24:27
24128
24:29
Z4:30
24:33
24:38
24:39
243541
24:44
24:45
24345
24:44
24:47
24 :48
24:50
24:51
24:55
2454
24:58
24:58
24:59
25:00
25:00
25100
25:01
25:02
25:03
25:04

25:04

DIVISION

40~-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30~-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
50-59
20-3%7
20-29
20-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-32
40-49
S0-59
20-29
50-59
20-29
30-39
2029
30~-39
20-29
20-29
40~-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
S0-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-37
40-4%
3G-39
20-29
20-29

EZIIZMNTTINMAIMITIIMNMAIIZITNZIINITEINIZINIITINZININTNIAENTNIIIIZIRX

FACE

7:40
7141
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:42
7143
713143
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:48
7149
7:49
7:50
7151
Ta2
752
7:52
7133
7:54
A ot
7:56
71546
7:57
7:58
7:358
7:58

71338

7:58
7339
7:59
g:01
8:01
B:02
8:02
8:02
B:02
B8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
B8:03
8:04
8:04

NUMB

293
473
545
683

389

167
665

52

83
222
283
306
298
230
672
637
252
100
250
322
645
395
106
404
187
421
234

70
476
157
658
673
210
785
104
408
236
273
848
299
166
224
215
547

63
391
352
686
681
454
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PAGE # B
RACE
PL#

351
352
353
354

355

336
- 357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
348
369
370
371
372
373
374
373
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
383
384
387
3es8
389
370
391
292
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

DIV
PL#

109
33
&3

110
34
18

S
&4
19

111

20

3
8b6
65
35
21
=)
21

3

4
22
23
87
67
68

112
22
69

113

i14

2
88
115
S
70

116
34

117
71
24
25
89

-~
£

37
72
73
0
38
39

1

NAME

CYRIL VIERRA

ANN MARIE AMADOR
PETE REYES
GORDON YAMATE
FOLLY SIEGEL
LINDA NEYLON
DAVID ALEXANDROU
JIM MORGAN
COLLEEN HARLISCH
KAM LEE

RANJANA SHARMA
JAN NIJSSEN SR
ROBERT WHYTE
EVAN ALEXANDROU
STELLA WAITS
JACK MARTIN
GEDRGE DEVENCENZI
ALICIA CORTEZ
KAY ROGERS
BETTIE NOONAN
DIANE BECKHER
JOAN PAYNE

DEAN TAYLOR

JOHN FULTON

JIM RUCK

THOMAS LOCKTEFIELD
OSKAR THURNHER
LLOYD KELLY
DAVID ALSTON
BROCK HOFKINS
N&ANCY NASHIRO
MICHAEL HACK

DON LEWIS

PAT TOBY

ANTONIO MONTAGANO
MICHAEL MC COY
KAREN STEWART
CHARLES HALL
MICHAEL HIRSCHKLAU
ILENE NEWMAN
BONNIE LIM
DANIEL QUON
BECKY JEFSEN

SUE EMMEL

JOE PARKS

COLE MINNICK
JOHN MENSENDIEK
ELISA WEISS
MAUREEN STOWELL
MELVA VALLERSEN .

HOMETOWN

CASTRO VALLEY
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SARATOGA
MENLO PARK
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
MENLO PARK
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN .JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
MOUNTAIN VIEW
RIALTO

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SARATOGA
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
LOS GATOS
SAN JOSE
FORTOLA VALLEY
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
CORCORD

LOS BGATOS
MONTE SEREND
SAN JOSE

S5AN JOSE

LOS GATOS
MILFPITAS
WINDSOR
SUNNYVALE
FALD ALTO
FALO ALTO
WALNUT CREEK
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA

AGE

31
21
42
32

32

41
37
38
36
62
25
48
27
a2
49
30
44
42

35
F

33

-
22

40
46
35
59
435
39
31
17
27
35
45
40
36
29
37
44
32
a3
28
31
25
49
43
29
24
24

S50

TIME

25:05
25:06
25:06
25:07
25109
25:12
25113
25113
25:13
25:18
25:21
28:22
25125
25:27
25:27
25:35
25:39
25139
25:42
25:45
25:48
25:52
25:57
25:58
25159
26100
26101
246301
26:02
26:02
24:03
246:04
26:05
26:06
26:06
26107
26309
26:09
26:10
26:10
26:13
26:19
26:20
26120
26:21
26:23
24:28
26:30
26:31

26332

DIVISION

TTIMAIZIITNOMANMIIINIINIIVNIIIIIITI I NI OAMNMAIINTIIININITIINIIINI

30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
138U

40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
20-29
40-49

20~-29 -

50-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-32
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
S0-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
14-19
20-29
30-3%9
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-3%9
20~29
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29

20-29

50-592

N RRMRBRMMRRR NN RPN
VDo AN AL WL Wk bR RN

s S8 gs %4 gp B4 ga G0 gy SN gs WK es B8 gu W

OO UWO0VOODEOO0OoNnom

@ m
o &

8:28
8:29
B8:31
8:31
g8:32

8132 -

NUMB

453
202
631
164
423
93
701
357
149
324
418
358
81
700
1456
44
247
235
402
120
217
386
108
267
788
228
448
308
201
292
365
197
607
642
355
338
58
664
289
366
327
537
780
531
382
353
348
260
435
84 -
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CAGE # 9
RACE
FL#

401
402
403
304
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
315
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
329
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
340
441
442
443
444
445
444
447
448
249
450

DIV
FL#

3
27
28

118
74
119
75
120

4
29

5
40
41
91
30
76
31
42

1
32
77
33

6

121
122
123

34

2
43
92
44

6
35
23
78
35
93
35
79

124
35
a7
24
a3
45
37
50
51

=IO

38

NAME

HEATHER MORANDO
NANCI KAVANAGH

ME MODRE

MARK LOCHTEFELD
BOB SCHWARTZ

GREG WATSON

RANDY BAUDER
JERRY GILL

TED GALLIS

FPAM LABARBERA

DON NEWMARK

ANNE HMOVIUS

JODIE KELLER

DAVE SULLIVAN
TERESA LUI

TERRY MC CARTHY
DONNA YANISH

TAMI HAYES
JOSEPHINE MENDOZA
ELIZARETH MENDOZA
AL DE LA TORRE
INGRID DE LA TORRE
GAIL STONE
FERNANDO GOMEZ
STEFHEN PALMER
MARTY CHIECHI
MAUREEN HEATH
ALICE BAUDER
DENISE PINNERD
ERIAN S5COTT
KATHRYN KANE

JEAN HEMBROOKE
LOLA HALE

JOHN SCHATZ

RON SANTWIER
STEFHANIE O LEARY
ANDREW FEARSON
PAULETTE KING
GERALD HAYTASHI
DAVE DELLAMAGGIORE
PAM HEDELAD
FAMELA HAGGETT
CHARLES COLLINS
KAREN SCHOEMBORN
DENISE DIVIS

MEG THUMANN
DANIELLE ATKINSON
CHRISTINE HIETTER
ALLEN DAWN
BARBARA SIMMONS

HOMETOWN

SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
CAMPBELL

WALNUT CREEK

SAN JOSE
54N JOSE
SAN JOSE
MENLD PARK
SAN JOSE
MENLD FARK
SAN JOSE
FALD ALTO
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
RIALTO

SAN JOSE
S5AN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
PALO ALTD
SAN JOSE
LOS GATOS
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE
LOS GATOS
SAN JOSE
CAMPBELL
SAN JOSE
CAMPBELL
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

. SAN JOSE

AGE

17
33
34
30
43
30
40
28
&0
30
&1
28
25
29
30
43
31

R

&0
39
41
3%
45
38
a8
33
32
41

26
27
52
27
30
43
58
27
29
45
30
31
25
33
27
25
34

29

25
41

32

TIME

26334
26:38
26:39
26:40
26144
26:47
26:48
26149
26:52
26153
26155
26357
26158
27:00
27:00
27301
27:02
27:04
27109
27:06

. 27306

27:07
27:07
27:08
27:11
27:1%
27:14
27:14
27:14
27:15
27:16
27:18
27:20
27:30
27:33
27:34
27:35%

27:35

273137
27:38
27:39
27:41
27:42
27:43
27:43
27:44
27:45
27:49
27191
27:52

DIVISION

MMM MNIITANMZIZNINITINNIAIATNTMNMEIIZIATNINTIMTAININMIAIZIZIIZIZTIAN

14-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-3%9
40~-49
30-39
&0-69
30-39
60-69
20~-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
60~69
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-49
30-39
30-3%
30~39
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49

30-39

PACE

8133
8:34
8:34
8:33
8:36
8:37
8:37
8137
8:38
8:39
8:3%
8:40
8:40
8:41
B:41
B:d1
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
B8:45
8:45
B8:45
B:46
8144
8:47
B:47
8:51
8:52
8152

a
o

L]

OO0 @MOOODODoNo
MenadNenganon G on i AN n
OGO AN S WQ

#% ag B gx B8 ap WS ga T Ba

NUMB

115
307
457
114
650
179

33
272
269
321
367
359
147
188
332
181

43
107
347
346

69

70

&7

68
380
923
841
213

89
85
286
552
621
784
372
387
86
284
781
189
282
229
182
249
346
28
190
242
325
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PAGE #10

RACE
PL#

431
452
453
454
455
436
437
458
459

460 .

461
462
443
464
465
466
457
448
349
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

DIV
PL#

52
53
25

- 54

39
8
40
125
26
41
95
42
43
44
56
57
27
81
126
45
44
47
48
&8
49
28
5%
127
60
4
&1
50
<
51
29
128
52
62
30
31
129
63
8
53
&4
65
54
130
bb
-

NAME

ALYS MILNER
MARTY SCOTT
MARIO LECHUGA
CHRISTINA WIN
BARBARA SANTOS
JO ANN MOELLER
JEAN THORNBURG
TOM LEM

ARTHUR LUND
RANDI LEUDKE
MELISSA KALEZ
GINNY VEACH
ROEBIN HOENES
LAURA CASTRO
CARDL SCHEUER
KRIS ODQUIST
BOB QUINN
CORDELL KOLAND
ROD BORIACK
JANINE RAMONDA
MARNA GOUPIL
CHRISTINE JENKINS
TERRY LEVY
KIMBERLY BOUSHEY
GLORIA S0UZA
JAMES PATTISON
CALLIE PRATT
TOM PRATT
RHONDA NELSON
MARLENE MC LANE
MAUREEN SHANNON
VICTORIA SEDILLD
MARGIE SEDILLO
JANET RHINEHART
WENDELL PAULSON
NACHD MUNOZ
LINDA HIGUERAS
MARY GLYNN

SAL SANCHEZ
PETER DE LUNA
VERNON HERR
MICHELLE REGOLI
BARBARA LIPTON
NANCY CLARK
CHERYL KOPPEL
LISA WILLIAMS
ELISA FISHER
JIM NORMAN
SALLY STEPHENS
SUSAN TAJII

HOMETOWN

SAN JOSE
RIALTO .

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
BETTENDORF, IA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
AROMAS

SAN JOSE
FALO ALTO
SAN JOSE
SOGUEL

SAN JOSE
FELTON

LOS GATOS
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
RIALTO

SaN JOSE

SAN JOSE
LOS ALTOS
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
MOUNTAIN VIEW
SANTA CLARA
MOUNTAIN VIEW
SAN JOSE
CAMPBELL

SAN JOSE
MONTE SEREND
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
MONTE SERENO
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA

AGE

28
28
54
24
a7
47
33

54
32
23
a3
33
30
29
24
51
44
33
33
31
24
32
23
39
54
23
30
20
18
20
30
57
32

32
27
54
53
38
21
S0
39
24

28

39
23
35

" TIME

27:58
27:59
28:00
28:02
2B:06
28:08
28:10
28:21
28322
28:22
28:23
28:27
28:28
28:28
28:29
28:29
28:31
28:32
28:32
28:33
28:33
28:35
28:36
28:37
28:39
28:41
28:42
28:42
28:44
28:50
2%:01
29:05
29:05
27:Q09
29:14
29:16
27:19
29320
293120
29131
29:34
29:35
29:36
29:28
29:41
29:44
29:45
29:45
29:46

29:47

DIVISION

MATN TN AIZTIINTMIIATTIINTAINIVNTIANTIATNIITIZITINTINTINMTIAIIZINTIATMNINN

20-29
20-29
50-5%9
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-3%9
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-3%
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-32
20-29
30-39
30-59
20-29
30-39
20-29
14-19
20-29
30-39
S50-59
30-39
S0-59
30-39
30-39
2029
50-59
20-59
30-39
20-29
20-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29

30-39

NUMB
350
124
323
105
772
195
445
325
171
165
161
451
290
227
409
612
643
51
219
396
275
300
127
220
660
384
393
394
192
111
417
198
416
98
608
£09
540
274
s41
245
288
174
849
668
318
49
259
533
158
441
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PAGE #11
RACE DIV
PL# FL# NAME HOMETOWN AGE TIME DIVISION PACE  NUMB
501 &7 DOREEN REYES SAN JOSE 29 29:51 F 20-29 2136 397
502 68 THERESA DELEONE SAN JOSE 24 2952 F 20-29 F:36 48
503 S5 GINA ROCHA SANTA CLARA 18 29152 F 14-19 136 546
504 469 KIMBERLY PALMER SAN JOSE 23 29:54 F 20-29 ?:37 379
505 70 TRACY LESTER SAN JOSE 22 29355 F 20-29 ?:37 45
506 56 DIANE ST DENIS SAN JOSE 38 29:56 F 30-39 ?:38 776
507 57 WO DAVIES SAN JOSE 32 29:57 F 30-3%9 9:38 241
308 131 BOB KENYON SAN JOSE 30 30:00 M 30-39 9:39 309
509 % SUSAN BUTTERMAN GAN JOSE 44  30:01 F 40-49 ?:32 281
510 71 ALICE FOSADA SAN JOSE 24 30:04 F 20-29 2:40 650
911 10 KAREN BILL SAN JOSE 40  30:25 F 40-49 9:47 a7
512 58 SUSAN SCHWARTZ SAN JOSE 39 30:29 F 30-39 ?:48 36
513 82 EUEGENE CASH MANTECA 41 30:30 M 40-49 9:4% 547
514 83 MIKE SUTTON SAN .JOSE 44  30:31 M 40-49 ?:47 651
515 72 DIANA POLLARD SAN JOSE 21 30:34 F 20-29 ?:50 390
516¢ 32 JOE MCMAMARA SAN JOSE 52 30:34 M S0-59 2:50 530
517 59 DIANE MORAN RIALTO 31 30:41 F 30-39% 9152 334
518 84 MIKE O REILLY SAN JOSE 47  30:43 M 40-49 9:53 846
519 85 CARY ODELL SAN JOSE 49  30:46 M 40-4%9 ?:54 373
520 73 JENNIFER DEHORTY BOHNERT PARK 25  30:46 F 20-29 ?:54 246
521 74 KAREN MARTIN LDS GATOS 24 30:47 F 20-29 9154 87
922 75 KATHY KOHOUT SANTA CLARA 27 30:49 F 20-29 9:55 0 162
523 746 CINDY MC KNIGHT CONCORD 24  31:02 F 20-29 259 65
224 9 JOYCE DE LUNA SAN JOSE 51 31:03 F S50-39 ?:5% 244
525 11 ARLENE RODRIGUEZ FREMONT 48  31:09 F 40-49 10:01 400
526 33 BUZZ SCHULTE CAMPBELL 52 31:11 ™ 50-59 10:02 641
527 . 12 MARY NIBLACK FREMONT 46 31:12 F 40-49 10:02 617
528 60 MICHELLE MCCORMICK  LOS GATOS 30 31:14 F 30-32 10:03 345
529 61 ELAINE ANDERSON SANTA CLARA 32  31:17 F 30-39 10:04 204
330 77 NORA BIANCHI LOS GATOS 25 31:17 F 20-29 10104 33
331 846 JOHN SKEATH SAN JOSE 40 31:18 H 40-49  10:04 33
532 62 MELINDA SKEATH SAN JOSE 35  31:18 F 30-3%2 10:04 32
533 24 BRETT JOHNSON SAN JOSE 25 51:21 M 20-29 10:05 301
534 87 GARY VANDEWEGHE SAN JOSE 48 31:22 M 40-49  10:05 175
935 &3 LINDA PETE PALO ALTO 36 31:23 F 30-3% 10:06 388
936 95 WILHELM YEE SAN FRANCISCO 24 31:24 M 20-29 10:06 469
937 132 MARTY VESELY SAN JOSE 30 31:36 M 30-39 10:10 452
338 44 MARYLEA BALSLEY SAN JOSE 35 31:36 F 30-39 10:10 708
939 &5 ELAINE IWCATO LOS GATOS 33 31:44 F 30-3% 106:12 705
540 78 JACQUELYNN MAXON MILPITAS 25 31:46 F 20-29 10:13 337
541 13 DOLORES PARCEL REDWOOD CITY 41 31:46 F 40-49 10:13 921
542 10 BETTY SIMON NEWARK 54 31:50 F S0-39  10:114 426
543 79 STACY SILVA SAN JOSE 25 31:59 F 20-29 10:17 172
544 B ANN BIANCHI MENLO PARK 26  32:13 F 20-2%9  10:22 148
545 81 VEROWICA CIARI SAN JOSE 23 32:33 F 20-29 10128 183
346 & ALYSIA HALL SAN JOSE 16 32:34 F 14-19 1029 925
547 7 KRISTIN HEMBROOKE SAN JOSE 14. 32:43 F 14-19 10:31 287
348 82 LORI ADAMS SAN JOSE 23  33:35 F 20-29 10:48 173
349 11 MARGARET SEEWERKER  SAN JOSE 52 33:38 F 50-59 10:492 770
330 14 H. S.- - SAN JOSE 46  33:48 F 40-49 10:52- 535



UNION BannNkK  HESRT OF CITY SK

1007787

PAGE #12
RACE
PL#

551
252
553
334
099
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
5463
564
565
266
567
568
569

pIv
PL%#

- 15

88
b6
67
8
68
&9
16
70
83
17
71
18
12
19
20
B4
85
21

NAME

LYNETTE PATTISON
MARK SCHLEGELMILCH

PAM MC KEE

SUSAN GREENBERG
BETH HEMBROOKE

LINDA EROWN
DONNA KOCHER
SUSIE BAUDER

TERRI FARNELLO

JOANNE ENDOW
KATHY MORRIS

DEEBIE STOWERS

JOYCE TURNER

EDIE MC INTOSH

KATHY POWERS

PHYLLIS VIERRA
STEFHANIE CONTRERAS

LEILA SINK
DIANA HOFFMAN

HOMETOWN

LOS ALTOS
SAN JOSE
MONTE SEREND
MONTE SERENO
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE -
WALNUT CREEK
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SARATOGA

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
CUPERTINO
CAMPRELL
LOS GATOS
SAN JOSE

AGE

43
47
38
34
17
36
38
40
39
25
40
33
43
50
43
43
23
25
41

TIME

33:48
34:20
34:22
34:23
343137
35:11
359:11
35:11
35:1%9
36:04
36:04
36:15
36116
36126
36146
346:58
37:01
37:02
38106

DIVISION

MATMMMAMAMTAAMMMMAMNI N

40-49
40-49
30-37
30-39
14-19
30-39
30-3%
40-49
30-3%9
20-29
4049
20-39
40-49
30-59
40-4%
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49

PACE

10252
11:03
11803
11:04
11:08
11:19
11:19
11:19
11:22
11:36
1136
11:40
11:40
11:43
11:50
11:53
11354
11:55
12:15

NUMB

385
145
343
276
285
223
315
214

29

53

37
199

193
168
696
178
427
291

Bt
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AW

DVEN ;s
FLACE DIVISION

135U
13%U
13%U
13%u
138U -

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

O & WMo

14-19
14-19
13-19
14-19
14-19

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

N WhN -

HMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
HMALE

20-29
20-29
20-29
20~-29
20-29

L I % B

MALE 30-3%9
MALE 30-39
MALE 30-3%
MALE 30-3%
MALE

A3l M-

MALE
MALE
FALE
MALE
MALE

40-49
30—-49
40~-49
40-49

& WK -

MALE 30-59
MALE S0-59
MALE S0-359
MALE S0-3%2
MALE S0-59

O fa L3 B e

MALE 6069
MALE &0-49
MALE &0-6%9
MALE 60-69
MALE &0-69%

DR = N B O ]

30-39 -

30-49

S

TOP = MALE FINISHERS

NAME

CHARLES ALEXANDER
DAVID OTTAWAY
CASEY REINKING

RACE

HOMETOWN

SANTA CLARA
DAKLAND
SUNNYVALE

ABE  TIME
23 14125
26 14334
30 18336

NUMB

1
377
131

DIVISION atlaRD WINNERS

PLACE NAME

140
177
231
262
357

25
34

- 51

.57
100

-
0wl o U bR e

L]
<

cLB8Y

b
89
99

135

148

a9
181
362
409
411

1AN JERMAN

TONY MARTINEZ
JOE HICKMAN
AARON MORRIS
DAVID ALEXANDROU

DAVID RIVERA
ALEX COVARRUBIAS
RICH LASK

PHUOC TRAN

FRANK RIVERA

CHARLES ALEXANDER -

DAVID OTTAWAY
JEFF SHAVER
LAN STEFANISKO
JEFF STEIN

CASEY REINKING
JOE STEIMITZ
HANK LAWSON
DESMOND KNUCKEY
MARK HMAGEE

FRANE RUONA
JOHN GALLETTA
ROGER ZDLLDAN
RON NELSON
TiM PROFECK

WILLIAM FLODBERG
DEE BALTZER
JOHN BALASKI
RICHARD WADE

JIM BENSON

RAY PIVA

BOB ROSS

JAN NIJSEEN SR
TED GALLIS

DON NEWMARK

HOMETOWN

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
RICHMOND
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE

CAMPBELL
GILROY
FT ORD
SAN JOSE
HOLLISTER

SANTA CLARA
CAKLAND
SUNNYVALE
SAN JOSE
SUNNYVALE

SUNNYVALE
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
SAN JOSE
SANTA CLARA

SAN JDSE
SAN FRANCISCO
FREMONT
SAaN JOSE
SARATOGA

SAN MARTIN
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
MORGAN HILL
SARATOGA

SAN FRANCISCO
LOS GATOS

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
MENLO FARK

AGE

19
18
19
19
15

23
26
27
25
27

30
31
32
3b6

a1
43
a0
a4
40

53
50
52
S0

92

&1
51
&2
60 |
61

TIME

20:44
21:23
2255
23:06
25:13

16144 -

17115
i8:14
18:29
i9:44

14:25
14:34
14:54
14:59
15:00

14:36

15:10

15:37
16:24
16:37

16159
17311
17121
18:01
18:07

18:49
19347
19:41
20:35
20:50

19:22
21:28
25:22
2652
263155

TOP = FEMALE FIMISHERS

PACE

4:38

43241

4:41
NUMB PACE
769 &:40
335 6£:53
522 7322
338 7:26
701 B8:07
174 5123
615 S:133 =
622 5:92
543 5:56
610 6124
71 4:3B
377 4:41
132 - 4:47
A8 4:49
133 4:49
131 4:41
73 4:52
76 S:01
31z B:16
145 5:20
963 5:28
&26 5:3% -«
962 5:35
448 5:47
&75 5:49
262 6:03
209 bH:12
268 412
457 &:37
761 6:42 -
H25 bi14
405 5154
368 8109
268 8:38
367 8139



DVSN
PLACE DIVISION

1
2

DR A S R NP Wk e O B Q3 P = Ul & W N -

[, [N &% I % I

—

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

Fiomts

13%U
13&U

14-19
14-19
14-19
14-1%
14-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-2%9
20-29

30-3%
30-39
30-39
30~-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
30-49
40-49
40-49

S0-59
50~5%9
20-59
S0-59
S50~59

&0-6%9

o ke rUrie T Ui T ok TInE PUME
1  BARBARA ACOSTA SUNNYVALE 29 17:08 134
Z LESLIE MCMULLIN DAKLAND 18:16 611
3 SHERI MC CARROLL SAN JOSE 23 1B:33 192
DIVISION auaRD WINNERS
RACE
PLACE NAME : HOMETOWN AGE TIME
192 VERONICA CRUZ SAN JOSE 11 21:36
298 CARLY KO CUFPERTINO 4 23:46
264 STEPHANIE YOWEK RIALTO 19 23:09
381 NANCY NASHIRO SAN JOSE 19 26:03
401 HEATHER MORANDD SAN JOSE 17 26334
480 MARLENE MC LANE SAN JOSE ig 28:50
503 GINA ROCHA SANTA CLARA i8 29:52
32 BARBARA ACOSTA SUNNYVALE 29 17:08
60 SHERI MC CARROLL. SAN JOSE 23 18:33
87 BETTY GONGORA SAN JOSE 21 19:18
92 JULIE L HEUREUX SUNNYVALE 23 19:26
96 IRENE SUZUKI - SANTA CLARA 25 19:36
53 LESLIE MCMULLIN OAKLAND 34 18:18
64 BECK SIMMIE-KESCKER SANTA CLARA 35 18:42
74 BARA ZIMMER SANTA CLARA 39 18:57
103 CONNIE NELSON SAN JOSE 32 19:48
113 KATIE SCOTT SANTA CRUZ 34 20:00
133 BARB ZOLLDAN FREMONT 40 20:34
_248 MARY ANN SULLIVAN SAN JOSE 456 2252
367 KAY ROGERS SAN JOSE 44 295:42
370 BETTIE NDONAN SAN JOSE 42 25:45
384 PAT TOBY FORTOLA VALLEY 45 26:06
310 DIANE BROMSTEAD SAN JOSE , 31 24:03
311  JOANNE HALL MORGAN HILL o1 24:06
341 JEANNE NIXOM SAN JOSE 50 24:58
342 PAT BURGER SAN JOSE 52 24:59
400 MELVA VALLERSEN SANTA CLARA S0 26132
Ai? JOSEFHINE MENDOZA SAN JOSE 60 . 27:05

FALE

(SR )
luaa
£8E

NUMB

239
313

109
365
115
111
246

134
152
549
135

79

611
74
73

153

413

844
437
402
120
642

222
283
166
224

B84

347

PACE

&197
7139

7327

- 8123

8:33
316
136

$:30
5:58
bal2

H:115 .

6:18

5:93
6:01
4206
6122
4126

Ge37
71321
a:16 .
817
B:24

7:44
7:45
8:02
8:02
8:32

8:43
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TEAM RESULTS

CORPORATE
PLAaCE : 1 LOCKHEED #1 TEAM #7
NAME AGE  SEX NUHMBER  PLACE TIME
CASEY REINKING 30 MALE 131 3 14136
JEFF SHAVER 27 MALE 132 4 14154
JEFF STEIN 27 MALE 133 & 15:00
BARBARA ACOSTA 29 FEMALE 134 32 17:08
JULIE L HEUREUX 25 FEMALE 135 92 19:26
TOTALS 137 1:21:04
PL&CE: =2 HEWLETT FPaCKarRD #1 TEAHM #23
NAME AGE SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
CHARLES ALEXANDER 23 MALE 71 1 14:25
JOE STEIMITZ 31 MALE 73 7 15:10
EDDIE BOMBER 26 MALE 72 9 15:22
BECK SIMMIE-KESCKER 35 FEMALE 74 44 i8:42
BARA ZIMMER 35 FEMALE 75 74 18:57
TOTALS 155 1:22:34
PL&aCE: 3 HEWLETT PAaCHKaRD H2 TEAM #24
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
HANK LAWSON 32 MALE 76 11 15:37
PAUL FRENCH 29 MALE T 13 15:45
LLOYD JOHNSON 30 MALE 78 21 16:39
IRENE SUZUKI 25 FEMALE 79 96 19:36
FRANCINE NUNLEY 246 FEMALE 80 126 20:25
TATALS 267 1:28:02
PLaCE: 49 LOCKHEED #2Z2 TEARHM #B8
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
BOB HERNDON 26 MALE 136 10 15:34
MARK GYOREY 26 MALE 137 14 15:47
PAUL GYOREY 29 MALE 138 17 163123
EILEEN SCHMITT 26 FEMALE 140 139 20:37
JAN PARIS 29 FEMALE 139 153 20:52
TOTALS 333 1:2%:13
FLaCE: S Iem TEAM #11
NAME ABE  G&EX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
CRAIG WELCH 25 MALE 155 19 16:33
MIKE BERGKAMP 33 MALE 151 30 17302
TOM ROSS 29 MALE 154 42 17:54
SHERI MC CARROLL 23 FEMALE 152 &0 18:33
CONNIE NELSON 32 FEMALE 153 . 103 19:48
TOTALS 254 1:29:50
LACE: & NAaT SEMICONDUCTOR - TEAM #2 i
NAME AGE SEX . NUMBER FLACE TIME
MARK MAGEE a0 MALE 145 20 16337
ROB HENDERSON 37 MALE 144 38 17:32
RICHARD DOLAN 24 HALE 141 29 18:23
JULIE DAELLENEACH 23 FEMALE 143 165 21315
REBECCA DARDIS 31 FEMARLE 142 128 2134

A

LA

an



TOTALS Ab4 1:135:21

FPLACE:s 7 MCCAaMDLESS TOWER II TEAM #6
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIKE
BIRK MC CANDLESS 39 MALE 130 : 108 19:52
MIKE MICHAELS 34 MALE 129 111 19:58
ROCHELLE ZOLNA 21 FEMALE 126 128 20129
RICK COTTA 34 MALE 128 174 21:21
TERRY LEVY 32 FEMALE 127 473 28:36
TOTALS el - 996 1:50:16
PL&CE: © TIBURON SYSTEMS I1IMNC TEAM #1
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
GREG KINDIGI 27 - MALE 101 54 16:28
ALEX CONTESSE 30 MALE 102 121 : 20216
BILL THOMPSON 42 MALE 103 138 20:37
FELICE LOPICCOLO 31 FEMALE 104 335 . 243148
CHRISTINA WIN 26 FEMALE 105 454 28:02
TOTALS ,¥> C3~ EL 1104 1:52:11
PL&CE: < cﬁﬁﬁtég‘ﬁ?—vﬁﬁﬁﬁ TEAM #4
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
ROB CHAFPMAN ' 28 MALE 118 84 19217
CHARLES VACEK 37 MALE 114 217 22212
LINDA CARLSON _ 29 FEMALE 119 225 _ 22:24
MARTY RATEAU 35 MALE 117 244 22:51
BETTIE NOONAN 42 FEMALE 120 370 25145
TOTALS 1142 1:52:29
PL&CE: 10 THE &aEROBIC CO TEAM #12
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
DOUG MULLINS ). MALE 159 59 168531
HERE TOPY a9 MALE 156 109 19:55
GUS VITTANEAL . 41 MALE 140 171 21119
MICHELLE SWANTEK 24 FEMALE 157 330 - 24:44
MELISSA KALEZ 23 FEMALE 161 461 281223
SALLY STEPHENS 23 FEMALE iS8 499 29:44
KATHY KOHOUT 27 FEMALE 162 522 30149
DEANNA PORTERFIELD 20 FEMALE 143
TOTALS ; 1130 1:52:52 —
FPLaCE: 11 MCCaNDLESS TOWERS I TEAM #5
NAME ABE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
RICHARD ALVAIN 29 MALE 122 124 20:23
STEPHEN TYRRELL 36 MALE 123 169 21:18
JERRY HILL 40 MALE 121 193 21138
MINDY HESS 28 FEMALE 125 227 22128
MARTY SCOTT 28 FEMALE 124 452 27:59
TOTALS : 1165 1:53:46
PLACE: 12 RAGING WATERS TEAM #3
NAME AGE SEX  NUMBER  PLACE TIME 5
MIKE WOODWARD 21 MALE 113 21 s 17:06 ° 5
MIKE LEE . 20 MALE 112 83 19:15
HEATHER MORANDO 17 FEMALE 115 401 26334
MARK LOCHTEFELD 30 MALE 114 404 26:40
MARLENE MC LANE 18 FEMALE 111 480 28150

TNTAl & : R 1 o0 sy R



FLARCE: 13
NAME
KEVIN WALTERS
SALLY EBDEHNER
STEVE RUTLEN
DUANE BELL
JANET RHINEHART

TOTALS

PLACE =
NAME
DON GRIVALVA
BRAD FREDERICKSON
JA FERGUSON
DANIELLE ATKINSON
TERRI PARNELLO

14

TOTALS

PLARCE s
NAME
0SCAR HERNANDEZ
STEFHANIE YOWEK
COLLEEN MURRAY
DEAN TAYLOR
TAMI HAYES

15

TOTALS

PLACE s
NAME
JOHN THURAU
RENEE FRIAS
ROBERT WHYTE
MELVA VALLERSEN
KATHRYN KANE

1=

TOTALS

PLeaCE s

NAME
CURTIS BYRD
GUY LASNIER
JACK. MARTIN
DONNA YANISH
TRACY LESTER

17

TOTALS

PL&ARCE
NANE
TIM MC GAW
TODD SCHIRTZINGER
DAVE SULLIVAN
PAM HEDELAD
CHRISTINE HIETTER

1S

\ i

«OTALS.

FLACE =

HNAME

ANN STIER

COLLEEN HARLISCH
STELLA WAITS

1=

PEAST M

AGE
26
22
40
20
32

EF HUTTON

AGE
38
28
32
29
39

iineuii
o

SEX
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

SEX
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

SRWICK Mea LI T

tEAM HLo

COMOMNWESLTH LAaND

AGE
22
19
21
22
27

SEX

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

FERRARI aALUVAREZ

AGE
33
28
25
50
27

SJ BUSINESS JOURNASL

AGE
32
33
52
31
22

SEX

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

SEX
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

TOUCHE ROSS #2

AGE
31
24
29
a1
29

SEX
MALE
HMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

SPIEKER PARTNERS

AGE

24

37
27

SEX
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

NUMBER  PLACE TIME
99 156 20156
97 186 21:32
96 283 23:28

100 318 24:18
98 484 29:09

1427 1:59:23
TEAM #29

NUMBER  PLACE TIME
25 88 19:19
26 97 19:37
27 149 20151
28 347 27:45
29 559 35119

1340 2:02:51
TEAM #2

NUMBER  PLACE TIME

110 254 22:56
109 264 23109

106 323 24:28
108 373 25:57

107 418 27:04

1632 2:03:34
TEAM #22

NUMBER  PLACE TIME
82 162 21:10
83 3209 24:02
81 363 25:25
84 400 26132
85 431 27:16

1665 2:04:25
TEAM #28

NUMBER  PLACE TIME
47 93 1930
43 239 22144
46 366 25:35
44 417 27:02
45 505 29:55

1620 2:04:46
TEAM #18

NUMBER  FLACE TIME
186 231 22132

187 325 24130

188 314 27100

189 -.a41 27:39
190 448 27:49

1859 2109130
TEAM #10 =

NUMBER  PLACE TIME

150 180 21:27
149 339 25315

146

365

25127

o

e
Ll g



. ANN BIANCHI I6 FEMALE 148 544 - s i b
TOTALS 1861 2:11:20
PL&aCE: 20 MC CUTCHEN, DOYLE TEAM #13
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
JULIA SHORT 26 FEMALE 147 306 23158
JEANNE NIXON S0 FEMALE 166 341 24358
GORDON YAMATE az MALE 164 354 25107
RANDI LEUDKE 32 FEMALE 165 4460 28:22
KATHY POWERS 43 FEMALE 148 545 36346
DENISE DE ROSE 36 FEMALE 169
KATHY MARTIN 37 FEMALE 170
TOTALS 2026 2:19111
PL&a&CE: 21 TOUCHE ROSS #1 TEAM #17
~ NaME ABE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
MIKE YATES 30 MALE 184 195 21:46
TERRY MC CARTHY 43 MALE 181 416 27301
KAREN SCHOENBORN 27 FEMALE 182 444 27:43
VERONICA CIARI 25 FEMALE 183 %45 32:33
MARK SCHLEGELMILCH 47 MALE 185 552 34:20
TOTALS 2152 2:23:23
PLACE: 22 GIBSON, DUNNE&CRUTCHE TEAM #15
NAME ABE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
ART COURVILLE 26 HMALE 238 204 21:52
CHARLES COLLINS 53 MALE 229 443 27:42
RHONDA NELSON 20 FEMALE 192 479 28:46
EDIE MC INTOSH 50 FEMALE 193 564 36326
DIANA HOFFMAN 41 FEMALE 291 569 38:06
TOTALS 2259 2:32:52
PL&ACE: 23 ARTHUR K. LUND TEAM #14
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
ARTHUR LUND 54 MALE 171 459 28122
MICHELLE REGOLI 21 FEMALE 174 492 29135
BGARY VANDEWEGHE 48 MALE 175 534 31:22
STACY SILVA 25 FEMALE 172 543 31:59
LORI ADAMS 25 FEMALE 173 548 33:3%
TOTALS 2576 2:34:53
TEAM NAME: PNy P&aCIFIC
#%% TEAM #16 IS INCOMPLETE %%
NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
DAVID RIVERA 19 MALE 174 25 16:44
GREG WATSON 30 MALE 179 204 26147
STEFHANIE CONTRERAS 23 FEMALE 178 S&7 37:01
NANCY ANAYA 25 FEMALE 177 '
CHERIE SNODGRASS 22 FEMALE 180
TEAM NAME: FEAT MAaRWICK MainN I
*#% TEAM #19 IS INCOMPLETE *xx
NAME ABE  S5EX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
JOHN PETERS b 33 MALE 95 28 16:58
ALAN FRANCIS 24 MALE 91 199 21:48
BILL LONERGAN az MALE 94 224 22:23
LINDA NEYLON 32 FEMALE 23 356 25112
92

LEINANI NAKAMURA WAl 22 FEMALE




fmell NAalle: D I."i I COCRO e .l e
- #%% TERM #21 IS INCOMPLETE *##

NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
VINCE ANDERSON 32 MALE 20 328 24339
BRIAN SCOTT 26 MALE 89 430 27115
PAULETTE KING 29 FEMALE 86 438 27135
BRENDA TULL 28 FEMALE 602
- TROY STONE 23 MALE 88

TEAM NAME: CARRDIAC TRaNSPLaNT
#%% TEAM #25 IS INCOMPLETE ###%

NAME AGE  SEX NUMEER  PLACE TIME
AL DE LA TORRE 41 MALE 6% 421 27:06
INGRID DE LA TORRE 39 FEMALE 70 422 27:07
GAIL STONE 45 FEMALE &7 423 ; 27:07
FERMANDO GOMEZ 3B MALE &8 424 : 27:08
JOHN LABISSONIERE 35 MALE b6

TEAM NAME: HONEY HILL FarmMsS
#x% TEAM 825 1S INCOMPLETE %%

NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
DAVID BERBAM 29 MALE b1 237 2:36
RICHARD TODD 26 MALE 62 250 22:53
KAREN STEWART 2% FEMALE 58 387 - 26309
MARY GINOULIS 25 FEMALE 59
JOHN MURPHY 27 MALE &0

TEAM NRME: @ UPFP BOTTLING CO
#x% TEAM #27 IS INCOMPLETE #%*

NAME AGE  SEX NUMBER  PLACE TIME
BOB JOOLIN 39 MALE 56 76 19:05
JON ENDOW 32 MALE 52 308 24:01
JOANNE ENDOW 23 FEMALE 53 560 34:04
KATHY MORRIS 40 FEMALE 37 561 2&:04

BRUCE DEREMER 30 MALE 54
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UNION BaNK HEART OF CITY SK
100787
ENTRY TOTALS

TOTAL: 644 MALE: 406 FEMALE: 238
PRE REG: 340 LATE REG: 304

MALE 13%U 6
MALE 14-19 11
MALE 20-29 104
MALE 30-3% 148
MALE 40-49 93
MALE S0-359 36
MALE &0-69 &

FEMALE 13%U 2
FEMALE 14-1% 8
FEMALE 20-29 109
FEMALE 30-39 82
FEMALE 40-4%9 21
FEMALE 50-3%9 15
FEMALE &0-6% 1



